186	 Tel: 1-800-WINTERS / www.winters.com					     WINTERS INSTRUMENTS
Va
lv
es
BBV Block & Bleed Valve Single Handle
Description & Features:
• 	 Block & bleed design allows pressure to be bled off without disturbing the
	 permanent piping installation, allowing quick and easy removal or

3/4” Female x 1/2” Female BBV3422
3/4” Male x 1/2” Female BBV3402
Double Block & Bleed Order Codes
NPT Connection Material Seat Max.
Pressure Code
1/4” Female x 1/4” Female
Stainless
Steel
NACE
Hard Seat 10,000 psi
BBV3420N
1/4” Male x 1/4” Female BBV3400N
1/2” Female x 1/2” Female BBV3421N
1/2” Male x 1/2” Female BBV3401N
3/4” Female x 1/2” Female BBV3422N
3/4” Male x 1/2” Female BBV3402N
Double Block & Bleed NACE Order Codes
Replacement Plug Order Codes
Plug or Screw Stainless
Steel